
OPTION MENU

(3-1) Rated Output Table (STANDARD NET)

Model 4TNV94L

Combustion type DI (Direct injection)

Aspiration N/A

Number of cylinders 
Bore Stroke (mm    mm)
Displacement (cc) 3053

Revolution speed (min-1)
Output Net power kW (PS)

[GROSS POWER kW]

Industrial
use

Rated
Output

2000

2200

2400

2500

2600

2800

3000

3200

3400

3600

1500

1800

3000

3600

1500

1800

3000

3600

41.6 (56.5) [42.4]

38.2 (52.0) [39.0]

35.3 (48.0) [35.9]

43.0 (58.5) [44.0]

29.1 (39.5) [29.3]

34.6 (47.0) [35.0]

26.1 (35.5) [26.4]

31.3 (42.5) [31.7]

Generator
use

Rated
Output

Cont.
Rating

4 94 110

4TNV98 4TNV98T

N/A T/C

3318 3318

41.9 (57.0) [42.5]

45.6 (62.0) [46.3]

49.3 (67.0) [50.2]

51.1 (69.5) [52.1]

34.6 (47.0) [34.9]

41.2 (56.0) [41.6]

30.9 (42.0) [31.2]

36.8 (50.0) [37.2]

60.3 (82.0) [61.8]

55.5 (75.5) [56.6]

50.7 (69.0) [51.6]

62.5 (85.0) [64.1]

41.9 (57.0) [42.3]

50.4 (68.5) [51.0]

37.9 (51.5) [38.2]

45.6 (62.0) [46.2]

4 98 110 4 98 110
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